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Women / XS / Ch I
Session: 13A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Horner4172
Kidsport Gymnastics

9.625 9.325 9.4509.625 38.025
1 6 1 2T 1 

1 

Kiera Lewis4232
Lumberton Gymnastics

9.250 9.425 9.5009.600 37.775
3 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Olivia Crowl4354
Rose's Gymnastics Tr

9.200 9.200 9.4009.500 37.300
4T 10T 3 5 3 

3 

Jayna Thompson4411
Stanly County Gymnas

9.300 9.050 9.4509.450 37.250
2 13 4T 2T 4 

4 

Audrey Carson4393
Southeastern Gymnast

9.200 9.425 9.3259.250 37.200
4T 2T 8 7 5 

5 

Chloe Jones4321
Precision Gymnastics

9.200 9.200 9.4509.300 37.150
4T 10T 7 2T 6 

6 

Carson Swain4184
Lake Norman Gymnasti

9.100 9.000 9.3009.450 36.850
8 15 4T 8 7 

7 

Mikaela Schwartz4436
Team Attraction Gymn

9.025 9.225 9.3759.150 36.775
11T 9 10 6 8 

8 

Kate Mccourt4126
Gymcarolina Gymnasti

9.075 9.500 8.8259.125 36.525
9T 1 11 15 9 

9 

Ava Reeves4051
Chapel Hill Gymnasti

9.175 9.425 8.7259.100 36.425
7 2* 12 16 10T

10T

Whitney Seferyn4316
Port City Gymnastics

8.875 9.425 9.1009.025 36.425
14 2* 13T 9 10T

10T

Elisabeth Amey4201
Langley Gymnastics T

8.900 9.025 9.0509.350 36.325
13 14 6 10T 12 

12 

Eliza Cherry4053
Chapel Hill Gymnasti

9.025 9.300 8.6759.025 36.025
11T 7T 13T 17 13 

13 

Campbell Darer4116
Gymcarolina Gymnasti

8.800 9.300 8.8508.850 35.800
15T 7T 16 14 14 

14 

Annalise Moody4356
Salem Gymnastics

8.800 8.900 8.8759.000 35.575
15T 16 15 13 15 

15 

Anna Grace Perry4064
Crystal Coast Gymnas

9.075 9.075 8.9508.400 35.500
9T 12 17 12 16 

16 

Keira Williams4148
Hahn's Gymnastics

8.350 8.750 9.0509.225 35.375
17 17 9 10T 17 

17 
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